PowerMax series
2.54mm single/dual row board to wire connector
 1 / 7
 Specifications
  Introduction
  Feature
描述 PowerMax Series
Pitch 2.54mm

2.54mm single/dual row board to wire connector
 6 / 7
  Order code
PowerMax  series  code description：
Series Female/Male Variants No. of pins
PM X X XX X XX
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
①: PM
 ②: Female/Male：F-Female, M-Male.
 ③: Variants：Male：A-Angle，V-Vertical。Female： S-180°outlet
 ④: No. of pins
 ⑤: Plating spec code：1-10u"，2-G/F，3-5u" 。
 ⑥: Special code
Male connector(Tape packing)
Variants
No. of
Pins
Part No. SPQ/pcs Variants
No. of
Pins
Part No. SPQ/pcs
Single row
right angle
male
connector
2 PM-MA02201 440
Single row
vertical male
connector
2 PM-MV02201 320
3 PM-MA03201 440 3 PM-MV03201 320
4 PM-MA04201 440 4 PM-MV04201 320
5 PM-MA05201 440 5 PM-MV05201 320
6 PM-MA06201 440 6 PM-MV06201 320
8 PM-MA08201 440 8 PM-MV08201 320
Dual row
right angle
male
connector
10 PM-MA10201 300
Dual row
vertical male
connector
10 PM-MV10201 300
12 PM-MA12201 300 12 PM-MV12201 300
14 PM-MA14201 300 14 PM-MV14201 300
16 PM-MA16201 300 16 PM-MV16201 300
18 PM-MA18201 300 18 PM-MV18201 300
20 PM-MA20201 300 20 PM-MV20201 300
22 PM-MA22201 300 22 PM-MV22201 300
24 PM-MA24201 300 24 PM-MV24201 300
26 PM-MA26201 300 26 PM-MV26201 300
28 PM-MA28201 300 28 PM-MV28201 300
30 PM-MA30201 300 30 PM-MV30201 300
Plating Special codePlating Special codePlating Special codePlating Special codePlating Special code
Linksolution
PowerMax series
2.54mm single/dual row board to wire connector